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A B D E F G H I J
DATE TIME AGENCY ADDRESS ROOM CONTACT NAME EMAIL PHONE NUMBER PARKING

2/28/2017 10am - 12pm Maryland Dept of Juvenile Services 120 W. Fayette Street, Baltimore, MD 21201 Room near Lobby Area Wanda Wiley wanda.wiley@maryland.gov 410-230-3226 Metered street parking and Parking Garage nearby

2/28/2017 2pm-3:30pm Maryland Aviation Administration BWI Airport Main Terminal HR Training Room Anita Thomas athomas2@bwiairport.com 410-589-7899 Parking garage, will be validated

3/1/2017 9am - 11am MD Dept of the Environment 1800 Washington Blvd. Baltimore, MD 21230 Montgomery Park Auditorium Cindy Szczesniak cindy.szczesniak1@maryland.gov 410-537-3100 Red Lot Parking, through Washington Blvd Gate

3/2/2017 9am - 11am Blind Industries 3345 Washington Blvd. Baltimore, MD 21227 Cafeteria Heather Rankin hrankin@bism.org 410-737-2626 Front of building

3/2/2017 1pm - 2:30pm Mosaic Community Services 1925 Greenspring Drive, Timonium, MD 21093 1st Floor Large Conference Rm Cindy Cannizzaro cindy.cannizzaro@mosaicinc.org 410-453-9553X1155 Free parking in Mosaic parking lot

3/3/2017 10am - 12pm Dept. Budget & Management 201 W. Preston Street, Baltimore, MD 21201 201 Lobby Brenda Salas brenda.salas@maryland.gov 240-688-6480 Paid Parking across from 301 W. Preston

3/3/2017 1:30pm - 3:30pm Chesapeake Employers' Insurance 8722 Lock Raven Blvd, Towson, MD 21286 Paulette Lundy plundy@ceiwc.com 410-494-2475 Free parking in visitor lot

3/6/2017 10am - 12pm MD Dept of Transportation 7201 Corporate Center Drive, Hanover, MD 21076 Hughes Suites #1-#3 Teresa Beauchamp tbeauchamp@mdot.state.md.us 410-865-1074 Free parking across street from facility

3/7/2017 10am - 11:30am Maryland Public Television 11767 Owings Mills Blvd., Owings Mills, MD 21117 MPT Visitors Center Susan Wolfinger Schmitt swolfinger@mpt.org 410-581-4121 Free parking in lot

3/7/2017 1pm - 2:30pm Anne Arundel Co. Dept of Social Services 7500 Ritchie Highway, Glen Burnie, MD 21401 3rd Floor, Room 305 C Brenda Klebahn brenda.klebahn@maryland.gov 410-269-4636 Paid Parking in Town Center Garage (next to courthouse)

3/8/2017 1:30 - 2:30pm Coppin State University 2500 West North Ave, Baltimore, MD 21216 Talon Center Atrium Chynia Lewis chlewis@coppin.edu 410-951-3670

3/8/2017 9am-10:30am Clifton T. Perkins Hospital Center 8450 Dorsey Run Road, Jessup, MD 21229 Cafeteria Beverly Dennis beverlyd.dennis@maryland.gov 410-724-3015

3/9/2017 9am - 11am Register of Wills 101 Monroe Street, Exec Office Bldg, Rockville, MD, 20850 Cafeteria Cynthia Schommer cshommer@registers.maryland.gov 240-777-9671 Paid Public Parking Garages 

3/9/2017 1pm - 3pm University of Maryland University College 1616 McCormick Drive, Upper Marlboro, MD 20774 Auditorium Sammaria Hopkins sammaria.hopkins@umuc.edu 301-985-7953 Free parking in front parking lot or behind building

3/10/2017 9am - 11am Baltimore County Circuit Court 40 Bosley Avenue, Towson, MD 21204 2nd Floor, Clerk's Office Lori McComas lori.mccomas@mdcourts.gov 410-887-3483 Paid garage or metered street parking

3/10/2017 1pm - 3pm Maryland Dept of Education 200 W. Baltimore Street, Baltimore, MD 21201 Conference Room 1, 8th Floor Michelle Pair michelle.pair1@maryland.gov 410-767-0153 MSDE Parking Garage next door

3/13/2017 10am - 12pm Dept. of Human Resources 301 W. Saratoga Street, Baltimore, MD 21201 Room 104 Larry Glose larry.glose@maryland.gov 410-767-6959 Lexington Market parking garage

3/13/2017 2pm - 3:30pm Baltimore County DSS 1910 N. Broadway, Baltimore, MD 21213 Room 319 Marlo Coates marlo.coates@maryland.gov 443-378-4544 School parking lot

3/14/2017 9am - 11am Carroll County DSS 1232 Tech Court, Westminster, MD 21157 Rooms 126/127 Kyia Underwood kyia.underwood1@maryland.gov 410-383-3301

3/14/2017 1:30 - 2:30pm MD General Assembly 6 Bladen Street, Annapolis, MD 21401 House Office Bldg, Rm 180 Robyn O'Connor roby@mlis.state.md.us 410-496-5120 Visitors Center - Gotts Court Garage

3/15/2017 9am - 11am Charles County DSS 200 Kent Avenue, LaPlata, MD 20646 Room 217 B&C Donna Richards donna.richards@maryland.gov 301-392-6534 Free parking on site

3/16/2017 9:30 - 11:30am DLLR 1100 N. Eutaw Street, Baltimore, MD 21201 LL, Cafeteria Melissa Smith melissa.smith@maryland.gov 410-230-6308 Metered street parking

3/16/2017 1:30 - 3:00pm DPSCS 6774 Reisterstown Road, Baltimore, MD 21217 CCHU Testing Room Karen Dukes karenm.dukes1@maryland.gov 410-585-3066 Free in South Side Parking Lot, in back of Home Depot

3/17/2017 9 am - 10:30am DHR/PGC 4235 - 28th Avenue, Temply Hills, MD 20748 601A Martina Beck martina.beck@maryland.gov 301-316-3349 Overflow lot, 1 block from building on left (large fenced lot)

3/20/2017 11am - 1pm Cecil Co. Health Dept/DSS 401 Bow Street, Elkton, MD 21921 Auditorium Carmen Jordan carmen.jordan@maryland.gov 410-996-5550x3745 Free parking in parking lot

3/21/2017 10am - 12pm Blind Industries 2240 Northwood Drive, Salisbury, MD 21801 Cafeteria Heather Rankin hrankin@bism.org 410-737-2626 Front of building

3/21/2017 1pm - 2pm Somerset County Health Dept 7920 Crisfield Highway, Westover, MD 21871 Room 416 Sandy Leatherbury sandy.leatherbury@maryland.gov 443-523-1710 Main parking lot

3/22/2017 1pm - 3pm Talbot Co. DSS 301 Bay Street, Easton, MD 21601 Multi-purpose room Pam Wilkinson pamela.wilkinson@maryland.gov 410-770-8857 Free parking

3/23/2017 10am - 12pm Queen Anne's County Dept of Health 206 N. Commerce Street, Centreville, MD 21617 Meeting Rooms A&B Carrie Gruentzel carrie.gruentzel@maryland.gov 443-262-4410 Park in back parking lot on Banjo Lane

3/23/2017 2pm - 3:30pm Caroline County Health Dept 403 South 7th Street, Denton, MD 21629 Room 110 Kelly Reed kelly.reed@maryland.gov 410-479-8037 Free parking in lot

3/24/2017 9am - 11am Frederick County Health Dept 340 Montevue Lane, Frederick, MD 21702 Auditorium Terri Sensenig tsensenig@frederickcountymd.gov 301-600-3105 Park in back of building near entrance C

3/27/2017 11am - 1pm Salisbury University 1101 Camden Avenue, Salisbury, MD 21801 Guerrieri Univ Center, Wicomico Room Vanessa Paul vlpaul@salisbury.edu 410-548-4755

3/28/2017 9am - 11am Blind Industries 322 Paca Street, Cumberland, MD 21502 Cafeteria Heather Rankin hrankin@bism.org 410-737-2626 Free parking in front of building

3/28/2017 1pm - 3pm Frostburg State University Frostburg State University, Lane University Center, Frostburg, MD 21532Lane University Center, Atkinson Room Lee Ann Nightingale lnightingale@frostburg.edu 301-687-4398 Free parking in any lot.

3/29/2017 10am - 12pm Frederick City DSS 100 East All Saints Street, Frederick, MD 21701 2nd Floor, Room 2-B Peggy Flick peggy.flick@maryland.gov in parking deck directly across the street from the agency

3/30/2017 9am - 11am WCDSS 122 North Potomac Street, Hagerstown, MD 21740 Large multi-purpose room Cassandra Cunningham cassandra.cunningham@maryland.gov 240-420-2639 Parking garage, North Potomac Street

4/3/2017 9am - 11am State Highway Administration 707 N. Calvert Street, Baltimore, MD 21202 211 Bldg, Training Rooms 2,3,4 Rhonda Truitt rtruitt@sha.state.md.us 410-545-5578 Metered Street Parking

4/5/2017 11:30am - 2pm University of Maryland, Baltimore County 1000 Hilltop Circle, Baltimore, MD 21250 University Center, Room 312 Zahira Meyers zmeyers@umbc.edu 410-455-2479 Admin Drive Garage pay stations (if full, try Commons Garage)

4/19/2017 1pm - 2:30pm Anne Arundel Co. Dept of Social Services 80 West Street, Annapolis, MD 2140 3rd Floor, ConferenceRoom Brenda Klebahn brenda.klebahn@maryland.gov 410-269-4636 Whitmore Garage 37 Clay Street, Annapolis 21401
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